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10/4 15:00 10/4 15:00 10/5 23:00 10/7 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 21018N TS(PAS) - - - - - 10/12 10/13 - ◎

10/4 12:00 10/4 12:00 10/6 20:00 10/7 YM INTERACTION 0QG9SN1NC CMA(JTC) 10/17 10/17 10/16 10/14 10/15 - - -

10/4 15:00 10/5 15:00 10/6 23:00 10/8 WAN HAI 281 N193 EVER(JTH) 10/14 10/13 - - - 10/15 10/16 -

10/5 10:00 10/5 10:00 10/6 23:00 10/7 WAN HAI 506 N199 IAL(NS1) 10/12 10/11 10/14 10/16 10/15 - - - ◎

10/5 10:00 10/5 7:00 10/6 23:00 10/7 WAN HAI 506 N199 ONE(JS3) 10/12 10/11 10/14 10/16 10/15 - - - ◎

10/5 15:00 10/4 20:00 10/6 19:00 10/7 VELA 260N OOCL(KTX3) 10/14 - 10/12 10/11 - - - 10/13 ◎

10/5 17:00 10/5 13:00 10/6 23:00 10/7 WAN HAI 506 N199 OOCL(KTX6) 10/12 10/11 10/14 10/16 10/15 - - - ◎

10/5 15:00 10/5 10:00 10/6 23:00 10/8 A FUKU 21017N TS(JTK) 10/15 10/14 10/13 10/11 10/12 - - - ◎

10/5 10:00 10/5 19:00 10/6 23:00 10/8 WAN HAI 281 N193 WH(JTH) 10/14 10/13 - - - 10/15 10/16 -

10/5 10:00 10/5 10:00 10/6 23:00 10/7 WAN HAI 506 N199 WH(NS1) 10/12 10/11 10/14 10/16 10/15 - - - ◎

10/5 17:00 10/5 17:00 10/7 2:00 10/7 TS YOKOHAMA 21020N TS(JTK-3) 10/13 10/12 - - - 10/15 - -

10/6 15:00 10/6 14:00 10/7 23:00 10/9 WAN HAI 326 N006 IAL(NS3) 10/17 10/16 10/15 10/12 10/13 - - -

10/6 15:00 10/6 15:00 10/7 23:00 10/9 WAN HAI 327 N006 WH(NS3) 10/17 10/16 10/15 10/12 10/13 - - -

10/6 10:00 10/6 10:00 10/8 10:00 10/9 BUXFAVOURITE 0IA8XR1NC CMA (IA2) 10/18 - 10/16 10/14 10/15 - - -

10/6 12:00 10/7 15:00 10/8 23:00 10/9 TBA TBA EVER(NSC) - - 10/17 10/14 10/15 - - 10/16

10/6 12:00 10/7 7:00 10/8 14:00 10/9 WAN HAI 105 N311 IAL(JKH) - - - - - 10/14 10/15 -

10/6 12:00 10/7 7:00 10/8 14:00 10/9 WAN HAI 105 N311 WH(JKH) - - - - - 10/14 10/15 -

10/7 17:00 10/7 3:00 10/8 20:00 10/9 OREA 016N OOCL(KTX1) 10/16 10/17 10/15 10/14 10/14 - - -

10/7 10:00 10/7 10:00 10/9 15:00 10/10 TS TOKYO 0QD9QN1NC CMA(JHT) 10/14 10/13 10/15 10/16 10/16 - - - ◎

10/7 17:00 10/7 11:00 10/9 4:00 10/9 OOCL LE HAVRE 149N OOCL(KTX2) 10/13 10/12 10/16 10/14 10/15 - - -

10/7 17:00 10/8 7:00 10/9 15:00 10/10 TS TOKYO 21009N TS(JHT) 10/14 10/13 10/15 10/16 10/16 - - - ◎

10/7 17:00 10/7 17:00 10/9 2:00 10/9 TS KOBE 21014N TS(JTK-2) 10/17 10/17 10/15 10/13 10/14 - - -

10/7 17:00 10/7 17:00 10/9 8:00 10/10 WAN HAI 102 W238 WH(JSH) - 10/13 - - - - - -

10/7 17:00 10/8 12:00 10/10 23:00 10/12 EVER CALM 1836-031N EVER(NSA) 10/16 10/16 - - - 10/19 10/18 -

10/7 17:00 10/8 12:00 10/11 23:00 10/12 EVER BIRTH 1374-050N EVER(NSD) - - 10/20 10/18 10/19 - - 10/21

10/7 15:00 10/8 9:00 10/11 17:00 10/12 WAN HAI 315 N203 IAL(JTS) - - 10/21 10/18 10/19 - - 10/21

10/7 15:00 10/8 9:00 10/11 17:00 10/12 WAN HAI 315 N203 WH(JTS) - - 10/21 10/18 10/19 - - 10/21

10/8 9:00 10/8 9:00 10/10 23:00 10/12 CNC BANGKOK 0QIAAN1NC CMA(JTX) 10/22 10/22 10/23 10/19 10/19 - - -

10/8 15:00 10/8 20:00 10/11 23:00 10/13 YM CONTINENT 024N TS(JMV) 10/19 10/18 10/20 10/22 10/21 - - -

10/8 11:00 10/8 11:00 10/11 23:00 10/13 YM CONTINENT 024N YML(JMV) 10/19 10/18 10/20 10/22 10/21 - - -

10/8 10:00 10/8 10:00 10/12 12:00 10/13 TBA 0XH94N1NC CMA (JCH) - - 10/22 10/20 10/21 10/24 - -

10/8 12:00 10/11 10:00 10/12 12:00 10/13 WAN HAI 261 N320 IAL(NS5) - - - 10/18 10/18 - - -

10/8 12:00 10/11 10:30 10/12 17:00 10/14 HANSA FLENSBURG 033N YML(PAS) - - - - - 10/19 10/20 -

10/11 15:00 10/11 15:00 10/12 23:00 10/14 HANSA FLENSBURG 033N TS(PAS) - - - - - 10/19 10/20 -

04/Oct/21
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10/11 12:00 10/11 12:00 10/13 20:00 10/14 YM INAUGURATION 0QG9UN1NC CMA(JTC) 10/24 10/24 10/23 10/21 10/22 - - -

10/11 15:00 10/12 15:00 10/13 23:00 10/15 EVER CHEER N031 EVER(JTH) 10/21 10/20 - - - 10/22 10/23 -

10/12 10:00 10/12 10:00 10/13 23:00 10/14 WAN HAI 501 N217 IAL(NS1) 10/19 10/18 10/21 10/23 10/22 - - - ◎

10/12 10:00 10/12 7:00 10/13 23:00 10/14 WAN HAI 501 N217 ONE(JS3) 10/19 10/18 10/21 10/23 10/22 - - - ◎

10/12 15:00 10/11 20:00 10/13 19:00 10/14 OOCL JAKARTA 136N OOCL(KTX3) 10/21 - 10/19 10/18 - - - 10/20 ◎

10/12 17:00 10/12 13:00 10/13 23:00 10/14 WAN HAI 501 N217 OOCL(KTX6) 10/19 10/18 10/21 10/23 10/22 - - - ◎

10/12 15:00 10/12 10:00 10/13 23:00 10/15 MARCONNECTICUT 21019N TS(JTK) 10/22 10/21 10/20 10/18 10/19 - - - ◎

10/12 10:00 10/12 19:00 10/13 23:00 10/15 EVER CHEER N031 WH(JTH) 10/21 10/20 - - - 10/22 10/23 -

10/12 10:00 10/12 10:00 10/13 23:00 10/14 WAN HAI 501 N217 WH(NS1) 10/19 10/18 10/21 10/23 10/22 - - -

10/12 16:00 10/13 11:00 10/14 11:00 10/15 YM CENTENNIAL 0JR9IN1NC CMA(JTS) - - 10/20 10/21 10/23 - - -

10/12 12:00 10/13 11:00 10/14 23:00 10/15 YM CENTENNIAL 016N EVER(JTS) - - 10/20 10/21 10/23 - - -

10/12 17:00 10/12 17:00 10/14 2:00 10/14 MARCLIFF 21023N TS(JTK-3) 10/20 10/19 - - - 10/22 - -

10/12 9:00 10/13 7:00 10/14 17:00 10/15 YM CENTENNIAL 016N YML(JTS) - - 10/20 10/21 10/23 - - -

10/13 9:00 10/13 9:00 10/14 23:00 10/16 INTERASIA PROGRESS N051 IAL(NS3) 10/24 10/23 10/22 10/19 10/20 - - -

10/13 12:00 10/13 9:00 10/14 17:00 10/15 YM CENTENNIAL 016N TS(JTS) - - 10/20 10/21 10/23 - - -

10/13 9:00 10/13 9:00 10/14 23:00 10/16 WAN HAI 326 N006 WH(NS3) 10/24 10/23 10/22 10/19 10/20 - - -

10/13 10:00 10/13 10:00 10/15 10:00 10/16 MERATUS JIMBARAN 0IA8YR1NC CMA (IA2) 10/25 - 10/23 10/21 10/22 - - -

10/13 12:00 10/13 9:00 10/15 23:00 10/16 SPRINTER 1501-073N EVER(NSC) - - 10/24 10/21 10/22 - - 10/23

10/13 12:00 10/13 9:00 10/15 14:00 10/16 WAN HAI 165 N380 IAL(JKH) - - - - - 10/21 10/22 -

10/13 12:00 10/13 9:00 10/15 14:00 10/16 WAN HAI 165 N385 WH(JKH) - - - - - 10/21 10/22 -

10/13 9:00 10/13 9:00 10/16 15:00 10/17 TS BANGKOK 0QD9UN1NC CMA(JHT) 10/21 10/20 10/22 10/23 10/23 - - -

10/14 17:00 10/13 9:00 10/15 20:00 10/16 ELA 035N OOCL(KTX1) 10/23 10/24 10/22 10/21 10/21 - - -

10/14 17:00 10/13 9:00 10/16 4:00 10/16 OOCL NAGOYA 157N OOCL(KTX2) 10/20 10/19 10/23 10/21 10/22 - - -

10/14 17:00 10/15 7:00 10/16 15:00 10/17 TS OSAKA 21011N TS(JHT) 10/21 10/20 10/22 10/23 10/23 - - - ◎

10/14 17:00 10/14 17:00 10/16 2:00 10/16 TS SHENZHEN 21023N TS(JTK-2) 10/24 10/24 10/22 10/20 10/21 - - - ◎

10/14 17:00 10/14 17:00 10/16 8:00 10/17 WAN HAI 101 W214 WH(JSH) - 10/20 - - - - - -

10/14 17:00 10/15 12:00 10/17 23:00 10/19 EVER CORE 1837-027N EVER(NSA) 10/23 10/23 - - - 10/26 10/25 -

10/14 17:00 10/15 12:00 10/18 23:00 10/19 EVER BALMY 1375-050N EVER(NSD) - - 10/27 10/25 10/26 - - 10/28

10/14 15:00 10/15 9:00 10/18 17:00 10/19 WAN HAI 323 N011 IAL(JTS) - - 10/28 10/25 10/26 - - 10/28

10/14 15:00 10/15 9:00 10/18 17:00 10/19 WAN HAI 323 N011 WH(JTS) - - 10/28 10/25 10/26 - - 10/28

10/15 9:00 10/15 9:00 10/17 23:00 10/19 KUO LONG 0QIACN1NC CMA(JTX) 10/29 10/29 10/30 10/26 10/26 - - -

10/15 15:00 10/15 20:00 10/18 23:00 10/20 HANSA DUBURG 21017N TS(JMV) 10/26 10/25 10/27 10/29 10/28 - - -

10/15 11:00 10/15 11:00 10/18 23:00 10/20 HANSA DUBURG 21017N YML(JMV) 10/26 10/25 10/27 10/29 10/28 - - -

10/15 10:00 10/15 10:00 10/19 12:00 10/20 CAIYUNHE 0XH96N1NC CMA (JCH) - - 10/29 10/27 10/28 10/31 - -

10/15 12:00 10/18 10:00 10/19 12:00 10/20 WAN HAI 287 N004 IAL(NS5) - - - 10/25 10/25 - - -

10/15 12:00 10/18 10:30 10/19 17:00 10/21 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 21019N YML(PAS) - - - - - 10/26 10/27 -

10/18 15:00 10/18 15:00 10/19 23:00 10/21 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 21019N TS(PAS) - - - - - 10/26 10/27 -

10/18 12:00 10/18 12:00 10/20 20:00 10/21 YM IMPROVEMENT 0QG9WN1NC CMA(JTC) 10/31 10/31 10/30 10/28 10/29 - - -

10/18 15:00 10/19 15:00 10/20 23:00 10/22 WAN HAI 281 N194 EVER(JTH) 10/28 10/27 - - - 10/29 10/30 -

10/19 10:00 10/19 10:00 10/20 23:00 10/21 OOCL DALIAN N665 IAL(NS1) 10/26 10/25 10/28 10/30 10/29 - - - ◎

10/19 10:00 10/19 7:00 10/20 23:00 10/21 OOCL DALIAN 665N ONE(JS3) 10/26 10/25 10/28 10/30 10/29 - - -
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10/19 15:00 10/18 20:00 10/20 19:00 10/21 OOCL NEW ZEALAND 105N OOCL(KTX3) 10/28 - 10/26 10/25 - - - 10/27

10/19 17:00 10/19 13:00 10/20 23:00 10/21 OOCL DALIAN 665N OOCL(KTX6) 10/26 10/25 10/28 10/30 10/29 - - -

10/19 15:00 10/19 10:00 10/20 23:00 10/22 A FUKU 21018N TS(JTK) 10/29 10/28 10/27 10/25 10/26 - - - ◎

10/19 10:00 10/19 19:00 10/20 23:00 10/22 WAN HAI 281 N194 WH(JTH) 10/28 10/27 - - - 10/29 10/30 -

10/19 10:00 10/19 10:00 10/20 23:00 10/21 OOCL DALIAN N665 WH(NS1) 10/26 10/25 10/28 10/30 10/29 - - -

10/19 16:00 10/20 11:00 10/21 11:00 10/22 YM CONTINUITY 0JR9KN1NC CMA(JTS) - - 10/27 10/28 10/30 - - -

10/19 12:00 10/20 11:00 10/21 23:00 10/22 YM CONTINUITY 004N EVER(JTS) - - 10/27 10/28 10/30 - - -

10/19 17:00 10/19 17:00 10/21 2:00 10/21 TS YOKOHAMA 21021N TS(JTK-3) 10/27 10/26 - - - 10/29 - -

10/19 9:00 10/20 7:00 10/21 17:00 10/22 YM CONTINUITY 004N YML(JTS) - - 10/27 10/28 10/30 - - -

10/20 15:00 10/20 14:00 10/21 23:00 10/23 WAN HAI 327 N007 IAL(NS3) 10/31 10/30 10/29 10/26 10/27 - - -

10/20 12:00 10/20 12:00 10/21 17:00 10/22 YM CONTINUITY 004N TS(JTS) - - 10/27 10/28 10/30 - - -

10/20 15:00 10/20 15:00 10/21 23:00 10/23 INTERASIA PROGRESS N051 WH(NS3) 10/31 10/30 10/29 10/26 10/27 - - -

10/20 10:00 10/20 10:00 10/22 10:00 10/23 BELLATRIX I 0IA8ZR1NC CMA (IA2) 11/1 - 10/30 10/28 10/29 - - -

10/20 12:00 10/21 15:00 10/22 23:00 10/23 EVER CLEAR 1502-019N EVER(NSC) - - 10/31 10/28 10/29 - - 10/30

10/20 12:00 10/21 7:00 10/22 14:00 10/23 LANTAU BAY N022 IAL(JKH) - - - - - 10/28 10/29 -

10/20 12:00 10/21 7:00 10/22 14:00 10/23 LANTAU BAY N022 WH(JKH) - - - - - 10/28 10/29 -

10/21 17:00 10/21 3:00 10/22 20:00 10/23 CAPE ORIENT 107N OOCL(KTX1) 10/30 10/31 10/29 10/28 10/28 - - -

10/21 10:00 10/21 10:00 10/23 15:00 10/24 TS OSAKA 0QD9SN1NC CMA(JHT) 10/28 10/27 10/29 10/30 10/30 - - -

10/21 17:00 10/21 11:00 10/23 4:00 10/23 OOCL SAVANNAH 410N OOCL(KTX2) 10/27 10/26 10/30 10/28 10/29 - - -

10/21 17:00 10/22 7:00 10/23 15:00 10/24 TS BANGKOK 21010N TS(JHT) 10/28 10/27 10/29 10/30 10/30 - - - ◎

10/21 17:00 10/21 17:00 10/23 2:00 10/23 TS KOBE 21015N TS(JTK-2) 10/31 10/31 10/29 10/27 10/28 - - - ◎

10/21 17:00 10/21 17:00 10/23 8:00 10/24 WAN HAI 102 W239 WH(JSH) - 10/27 - - - - - -

10/21 17:00 10/22 12:00 10/24 23:00 10/26 EVER COPE 1838-033N EVER(NSA) 10/30 10/30 - - - 11/2 11/1 -

10/21 17:00 10/22 12:00 10/25 23:00 10/26 FUTURE 1376-036N EVER(NSD) - - 11/3 11/1 11/2 - - 11/4

10/21 15:00 10/22 9:00 10/25 17:00 10/26 WAN HAI 317 N189 IAL(JTS) - - 11/4 11/1 11/2 - - 11/4

10/21 15:00 10/22 9:00 10/25 17:00 10/26 WAN HAI 317 N189 WH(JTS) - - 11/4 11/1 11/2 - - 11/4

10/22 9:00 10/22 9:00 10/24 23:00 10/26 CNC SATURN 0QIAEN1NC CMA(JTX) 11/5 11/5 11/6 11/2 11/2 - - -

10/22 15:00 10/22 20:00 10/25 23:00 10/27 KMTC YOKOHAMA 2110N TS(JMV) 11/2 11/1 11/3 11/5 11/4 - - -

10/22 11:00 10/22 11:00 10/25 23:00 10/27 KMTC YOKOHAMA 2110N YML(JMV) 11/2 11/1 11/3 11/5 11/4 - - -

10/22 10:00 10/22 10:00 10/26 12:00 10/27 FENGYUNHE 0XH98N1NC CMA (JCH) - - 11/5 11/3 11/4 11/7 - -

10/22 12:00 10/25 10:00 10/26 12:00 10/27 WAN HAI 231 N335 IAL(NS5) - - - 11/1 11/1 - - -

10/22 12:00 10/25 10:30 10/26 17:00 10/28 HANSA FLENSBURG 034N YML(PAS) - - - - - 11/2 11/3 -

10/25 15:00 10/25 15:00 10/26 23:00 10/28 HANSA FLENSBURG 034N TS(PAS) - - - - - 11/2 11/3 -

10/25 12:00 10/25 12:00 10/27 20:00 10/28 YM IMAGE 0QG9YN1NC CMA(JTC) 11/7 11/7 11/6 11/4 11/5 - - -

10/25 15:00 10/26 15:00 10/27 23:00 10/29 EVER CHEER N032 EVER(JTH) 11/4 11/3 - - - 11/5 11/6 -

10/26 10:00 10/26 10:00 10/27 23:00 10/28 WAN HAI 510 N146 IAL(NS1) 11/2 11/1 11/4 11/6 11/5 - - -

10/26 10:00 10/26 7:00 10/27 23:00 10/28 WAN HAI 510 N146 ONE(JS3) 11/2 11/1 11/4 11/6 11/5 - - -

10/26 15:00 10/25 20:00 10/27 19:00 10/28 OOCL AUSTRALIA 213N OOCL(KTX3) 11/4 - 11/2 11/1 - - - 11/3

10/26 17:00 10/26 13:00 10/27 23:00 10/28 WAN HAI 510 N146 OOCL(KTX6) 11/2 11/1 11/4 11/6 11/5 - - -

10/26 15:00 10/26 10:00 10/27 23:00 10/29 MARCONNECTICUT 21020N TS(JTK) 11/5 11/4 11/3 11/1 11/2 - - -

10/26 10:00 10/26 19:00 10/27 23:00 10/29 EVER CHEER N032 WH(JTH) 11/4 11/3 - - - 11/5 11/6 -
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10/26 10:00 10/26 10:00 10/27 23:00 10/28 WAN HAI 510 N146 WH(NS1) 11/2 11/1 11/4 11/6 11/5 - - -

10/26 16:00 10/27 11:00 10/28 11:00 10/29 YM CONSTANCY 0JR9MN1NC CMA(JTS) - - 11/3 11/4 11/6 - - -

10/26 12:00 10/27 11:00 10/28 23:00 10/29 YM CONSTANCY 007N EVER(JTS) - - 11/3 11/4 11/6 - - -

10/26 17:00 10/26 17:00 10/28 2:00 10/28 MARCLIFF 21024N TS(JTK-3) 11/3 11/2 - - - 11/5 - -

10/26 9:00 10/27 7:00 10/28 17:00 10/29 YM CONSTANCY 007N YML(JTS) - - 11/3 11/4 11/6 - - -

10/27 15:00 10/27 14:00 10/28 23:00 10/30 WAN HAI 328 N006 IAL(NS3) 11/7 11/6 11/5 11/2 11/3 - - -

10/27 12:00 10/27 12:00 10/28 17:00 10/29 YM CONSTANCY 007N TS(JTS) - - 11/3 11/4 11/6 - - -

10/27 15:00 10/27 15:00 10/28 23:00 10/30 WAN HAI 328 N006 WH(NS3) 11/7 11/6 11/5 11/2 11/3 - - -

10/27 10:00 10/27 10:00 10/29 10:00 10/30 MERATUS JAYAGIRI 0IA90R1NC CMA (IA2) 11/8 - 11/6 11/4 11/5 - - -

10/27 12:00 10/28 15:00 10/29 23:00 10/30 STRIDE 1503-057N EVER(NSC) - - 11/7 11/4 11/5 - - 11/6

10/27 12:00 10/28 7:00 10/29 14:00 10/30 WAN HAI 105 N312 IAL(JKH) - - - - - 11/4 11/5 -

10/27 12:00 10/28 7:00 10/29 14:00 10/30 WAN HAI 105 N312 WH(JKH) - - - - - 11/4 11/5 -

10/28 17:00 10/28 3:00 10/29 20:00 10/30 DELAWARE TRADER 035N OOCL(KTX1) 11/6 11/7 11/5 11/4 11/4 - - -

10/28 10:00 10/28 10:00 10/30 15:00 10/31 TS KAOHSIUNG 0QD9WN1NC CMA(JHT) 11/4 11/3 11/5 11/6 11/6 - - -

10/28 17:00 10/28 11:00 10/30 4:00 10/30 OOCL LE HAVRE 150N OOCL(KTX2) 11/3 11/2 11/6 11/4 11/5 - - -

10/28 17:00 10/29 7:00 10/30 15:00 10/31 TS KAOHSIUNG 21010N TS(JHT) 11/4 11/3 11/5 11/6 11/6 - - -

10/28 17:00 10/28 17:00 10/30 2:00 10/30 TS SHENZHEN 21024N TS(JTK-2) 11/7 11/7 11/5 11/3 11/4 - - -

10/28 17:00 10/28 17:00 10/30 8:00 10/31 WAN HAI 101 W215 WH(JSH) - 11/3 - - - - - -

10/28 17:00 10/29 12:00 10/31 23:00 11/2 EVER CALM 1839-032N EVER(NSA) 11/6 11/6 - - - 11/9 11/8 -

10/28 17:00 10/29 12:00 11/1 23:00 11/2 TBA TBA EVER(NSD) - - 11/10 11/8 11/9 - - 11/11

10/28 15:00 10/29 9:00 11/1 17:00 11/2 WAN HAI 306 N312 IAL(JTS) - - 11/11 11/8 11/9 - - 11/11

10/28 15:00 10/29 9:00 11/1 17:00 11/2 WAN HAI 306 N312 WH(JTS) - - 11/11 11/8 11/9 - - 11/11

10/29 9:00 10/29 9:00 10/31 23:00 11/2 KUO LIN 0QIAGN1NC CMA(JTX) 11/12 11/12 11/13 11/9 11/9 - - -

10/29 10:00 10/29 10:00 11/2 12:00 11/3 TBA 0XH9AN1NC CMA (JCH) - - 11/12 11/10 11/11 11/14 - -

10/29 12:00 11/1 10:00 11/2 12:00 11/3 INTERASIA ADVANCE N250 IAL(NS5) - - - 11/8 11/8 - - -

10/29 12:00 11/1 10:30 11/2 17:00 11/4 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 21020N YML(PAS) - - - - - 11/9 11/10 -

11/1 15:00 11/1 15:00 11/2 23:00 11/4 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 21020N TS(PAS) - - - - - 11/9 11/10 -

11/1 12:00 11/1 12:00 11/3 20:00 11/4 YM INTERACTION 0QGA0N1NC CMA(JTC) 11/14 11/14 11/13 11/11 11/12 - - -

11/1 15:00 11/2 15:00 11/3 23:00 11/5 WAN HAI 281 N195 EVER(JTH) 11/11 11/10 - - - 11/12 11/13 -

11/2 10:00 11/2 10:00 11/3 23:00 11/4 WAN HAI 506 N200 IAL(NS1) 11/9 11/8 11/11 11/13 11/12 - - -

11/2 10:00 11/2 7:00 11/3 23:00 11/4 WAN HAI 506 N200 ONE(JS3) 11/9 11/8 11/11 11/13 11/12 - - -

11/2 15:00 11/1 20:00 11/3 19:00 11/4 VELA 261N OOCL(KTX3) 11/11 - 11/9 11/8 - - - 11/10

11/2 17:00 11/2 13:00 11/3 23:00 11/4 WAN HAI 506 N200 OOCL(KTX6) 11/9 11/8 11/11 11/13 11/12 - - -

11/2 15:00 11/2 10:00 11/3 23:00 11/5 A FUKU 21019N TS(JTK) 11/12 11/11 11/10 11/8 11/9 - - -

11/2 10:00 11/2 19:00 11/3 23:00 11/5 WAN HAI 281 N195 WH(JTH) 11/11 11/10 - - - 11/12 11/13 -

11/2 10:00 11/2 10:00 11/3 23:00 11/4 WAN HAI 506 N200 WH(NS1) 11/9 11/8 11/11 11/13 11/12 - - -

11/2 16:00 11/3 11:00 11/4 11:00 11/5 Y M CAPACITY 0JR9ON1NC CMA(JTS) - - 11/10 11/11 11/13 - - -

11/2 12:00 11/3 11:00 11/4 23:00 11/5 YM CAPACITY 013N EVER(JTS) - - 11/10 11/11 11/13 - - -

11/2 17:00 11/2 17:00 11/4 2:00 11/4 TS YOKOHAMA 21022N TS(JTK-3) 11/10 11/9 - - - 11/12 - -

11/2 9:00 11/3 7:00 11/4 17:00 11/5 YM CAPACITY 013N YML(JTS) - - 11/10 11/11 11/13 - - -

11/3 15:00 11/3 14:00 11/4 23:00 11/6 WAN HAI 326 N007 IAL(NS3) 11/14 11/13 11/12 11/9 11/10 - - -
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大阪
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東京

YOK
横浜

MOJ
門司

HKT
博多

YKK
四日市

荷受可

PODPOL

11/3 12:00 11/3 12:00 11/4 17:00 11/5 YM CAPACITY 013N TS(JTS) - - 11/10 11/11 11/13 - - -

11/3 15:00 11/3 15:00 11/4 23:00 11/6 WAN HAI 327 N007 WH(NS3) 11/14 11/13 11/12 11/9 11/10 - - -

11/3 10:00 11/3 10:00 11/5 10:00 11/6 BUXFAVOURITE 0IA91R1NC CMA (IA2) 11/15 - 11/13 11/11 11/12 - - -

11/3 12:00 11/4 15:00 11/5 23:00 11/6 SPRINTER 1504-074N EVER(NSC) - - 11/14 11/11 11/12 - - 11/13

11/3 12:00 11/4 7:00 11/5 14:00 11/6 WAN HAI 165 N381 IAL(JKH) - - - - - 11/11 11/12 -

11/3 12:00 11/4 7:00 11/5 14:00 11/6 TBA TBA WH(JKH) - - - - - 11/11 11/12 -

11/4 17:00 11/4 3:00 11/5 20:00 11/6 OREA 017N OOCL(KTX1) 11/13 11/14 11/12 11/11 11/11 - - -

11/4 10:00 11/4 10:00 11/6 15:00 11/7 TS TOKYO 0QD9YN1NC CMA(JHT) 11/11 11/10 11/12 11/13 11/13 - - -

11/4 17:00 11/4 11:00 11/6 4:00 11/6 OOCL NAGOYA 158N OOCL(KTX2) 11/10 11/9 11/13 11/11 11/12 - - -

11/4 17:00 11/5 7:00 11/6 15:00 11/7 TS TOKYO 21010N TS(JHT) 11/11 11/10 11/12 11/13 11/13 - - -

11/4 17:00 11/4 17:00 11/6 2:00 11/6 TS KOBE 21016N TS(JTK-2) 11/14 11/14 11/12 11/10 11/11 - - -

11/4 17:00 11/4 17:00 11/6 8:00 11/7 TBA TBA WH(JSH) - 11/10 - - - - - -

フォワーダーエージェント株式会社
大阪オペレーションセンター〒540-0012

大阪市中央区谷町2-3-1 第二ターネンビルディング5F
京都営業所　〒604-8136 

京都市中京区梅忠町24番地 三条COHJUビル4F
神戸オペレーションセンター

御問い合わせ先：
代表TEL: 81-6-4790-8222 FAX: 81-6-7635-8523

E-Mail: kobe-customer-service@forwarder-agent.com


